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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryenn Woods5454
Edge

8.900 9.150 9.6009.525 37.175
10 8 2 2 1 

1 

Shayla Wong5441
Accel

9.000 9.000 9.3259.650 36.975
7 13 1 6 2 

2 

Elizabeth Bennett5404
Liberty

9.050 9.325 9.7508.825 36.950
5 2T 9 1 3T

3T

Alexa Chan5451
Edge

9.200 9.100 9.3509.300 36.950
2 9 3 4T 3T

3T

Caroline Tong5410
Gold Star

9.500 9.075 9.3758.800 36.750
1 10 10 3 5 

5 

Fallon Abernethy5421
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.325 9.3508.875 36.650
4 2T 7 4T 6 

6 

Kaylee Childers5423
Extreme

9.025 9.050 9.2009.050 36.325
6 11 4 7 7 

7 

Emma Robbins5431
CSC - Race

8.950 9.175 9.0008.925 36.050
8 7 6 12 8 

8 

Sophia Koehler5461
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.750 9.1509.000 35.825
9 14 5 9 9 

9 

Emma Harris5433
Technique

9.150 9.325 9.1008.150 35.725
3 2T 13T 10 10 

10 

Lauren Levine5460
Twisters

8.650 9.225 8.7758.850 35.500
15 5 8 15 11 

11 

Makena Leacox5462
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.200 9.1758.150 35.350
11 6 13T 8 12 

12 

Anna Fedorova5402
Golden Bear

8.800 8.575 8.8258.575 34.775
12 15 12 14 13 

13 

Claire McCulloch5409
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 9.025 8.9008.000 34.625
14 12 15 13 14 

14 

Emily Forbell5429
CSC - Race

8.525 9.375 9.0257.650 34.575
16 1 16 11 15 

15 

Jaylin Arnold5422
Extreme

8.725 8.450 8.6258.625 34.425
13 16 11 16 16 

16 
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